                                       SD Advanced
Hybrid DVR
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DM/ICE2720BOX HD 720p and standard analogue Box 1/3” CS Mount
DM/LEN-M13VM308 1/3” CS Mount Manual Mega-pixel Lens (sold separately)
Powerful Hybrid DVR with embedded NVR
Up to 32 inputs in a combination of analogue or IP
Achieve playback, recording & live viewing

keyswitch can be assigned to operate from any of these inputs
and is configurable with entry/exit route timers. 4 relay outputs
are configurable to trigger in response to events.
COMPRESSION
JPEG or MPEG-4  format files.
LOCAL CONTROL
Front panel keypad an attached telemetry keyboard, the
supplied IR remote,
USB mouse or USB QWERTY Keyboard.
EVENT COPYING
External DVD writer via high power USB Port.
Event Copying or Selective Archiving of video.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DM/SDACP08/3T SD Advanced 8Ch Hybrid DVR Closed IP 3TB
DM/SDACP16/3T SD Advanced 16Ch Hybrid DVR Closed IP 6TB
DM/SDACP32/3T SD Advanced 32Ch Hybrid DVR Closed IP 3TB
DM/SDACP32/6T SD Advanced 32Ch Hybrid DVR Closed IP 6TB
DM/SDACP32/12T SD Advanced 32Ch Hybrid DVR Closed IP 12TB
DM/KBC2/USB USB Joystick keyboard for SD Advanced Products
ACTIVITY DETECTION
Activity detection will switch the selected camera
from normal record profile to alarm record profile
on events such as video motion detection.
TEXT SUPPORT
The unit can search captured transaction data for
specific goods purchased, transaction numbers,
credit card references, keywords etc. and jump
straight to the associated video sequence.
TELEMETRY
Built-in RS485/Twisted pair and Coax protocols
including but not limited to the following: Dedicated
Micros 2040, 2060, Oracle, Pelco P/D/C,
Honeywell / VCL Orbiter & Jupiter Microspheres™,
GE CyberDome™, BBV RS485 StarCard,
Bosch/Philips G3, American Dynamics,
Panasonic. Also supports Point&Go and Absolute
Positioning when connected to an Oracle Dome
over RS485
LOCAL CONTROL
Front panel keypad an attached telemetry
keyboard, the supplied IR remote,
USB mouse or USB QWERTY Keyboard.
DATA PORTS
Serial Ports: 2 x RS485, 2 x RS232.
Ethernet: 3x Ethernet RJ-45 10/100 Ethernet
connection.
USB: 3 x USB 2.0 Connector (1 x high power front, 2 x
rear)
eSATA: 1 x eSATA port
Keyboard 1 x RJ12.
IR Remote: 1x IR sensor at front of unit, IR Jack at rear
NETWORK PROTOCOLS
DCCP, DHCP, HTTP, HTTPS, IPv4, SMTP, Bonjour,
ICMP, DNS, NTP, TCP, UPP, UDP, ICMP, DHCP, ARP,
RTP, Telnet, FTP, AoE, SNMP, ZeroConf.
WEIGHTS & MEASURES
Dimensions: 89mm (H) x 440mm (W) x 445mm (D)
Weight: 11.4 kg (25.1 lbs) with built-in PSU
POWER SUPPLY
250W Internal Power Supply
TEMPERATURE RANGE
Relative humidity: 10% - 85% Non-condensing
WARRANTY
1 year warranty plus additional 2 years upon
registration
Analogue/IP Camera Information
Part Number Description
SmartVu IP Auto
DM/SV720SB/FR SmartVu Small Bullet 720 30m IR AF
DM/SV1080SB/FR SmartVu Small Bullet 1080 30m IR AF
DM/SV3000SB/FRW SmartVu Small Bullet 3MP WDR 30m IR AF
DM/SV720MB/FR SmartVu Medium Bullet 720 50m IR AF
DM/SV1080MB/FR SmartVu Medium Bullet 1080 50m IR AF
DM/SV3000MB/FRW SmartVu Medium Bullet 3MP WDR 50m IR AF
DM/SV720LB/FR SmartVu Large Bullet 720 120m IR AF
DM/SV1080LB/FR SmartVu Large Bullet 1080 120m IR AF
DM/SV3000LB/FRW SmartVu Large Bullet 3MP WDR 120m IR AF
DM/SV720VD/FR SmartVu Vandal Dome 720 25m IR AF
DM/SV1080VD/FR SmartVu Vandal Dome 1080 25m IR AF
DM/SV3000VD/FRW SmartVu Vandal Dome 3MP WDR 25m IR AF
DM/SV720BX SmartVu Box Camera 720, No Lens
DM/SV1080BX SmartVu Box Camera 1080, No Lens
DM/SV3000BX SmartVu Box Camera 3MP, No Lens
DM/SV720MVR SmartVu 720 Mini Vandal Dome (with IR)
DM/SV1080MVR SmartVu 1080 Mini Vandal Dome (with IR)
DM/SV1080PTZ22 SmartVu 1080 PTZ (IR)
Ice2 HD Analogue
DM/ICE2720MW/R Ice2 720 HD Analogue Mini Wedge 10m IR
DM/ICE2720MD/R Ice2 720 HD Analogue Mini Dome 10m IR
DM/ICE2720SB/R Ice2 720 HD Analogue Small Bullet 30m IR
DM/ICE2720MB/R Ice2 HD Analogue Medium Bullet 50m IR
DM/ICE2720BOX Ice2 720 HD Analogue Box Camera
v. MKT-SDA-001E  © Copyright AD Group
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice E&O.E